Alpha
R
AQUAfast, Cahn, ionplus, KNIpHE, No Cal, ORION, perpHect, PerpHecT, PerpHecTion,
pHISA, pHuture, Pure Water, Sage, Sensing the Future, SensorLink, ROSS, ROSS Ultra,
Sure-Flow, Titrator PLUS and TURBO2 are registered trademarks of Thermo Fisher.
1-888-pHAX-ION, A+, All in One, Aplus, AQUAsnap, AssuredAccuracy, AUTO-BAR,
AUTO-CAL, AUTO DISPENSER, Auto-ID, AUTO-LOG, AUTO-READ, AUTO-STIR, Auto-
Test, BOD AutoEZ, Cable-Free, CERTI-CAL, CISA, DataCOLLECT, DataPLUS, digital

9 ACCESSORIES
Eutech Instruments
Order Code Product Description
ECARTSO05B Ryton-body pH Combi Electrode with 5 m cable with
BNC Connector (No ATC).
ECARHTTSO05B Ryton-body pH Combi Electrode with 5 m cable with
BNC Connector (No ATC).
ECARGTSO05B Ryton-body pH Combi Electrode with 5 m cable with
BNC & connector for PMP (No ATC).
EC100GTSO05B
Ryton-body pH Combi Electrode with Pt 100 RTD
(ATC) & 5 m cable with BNC & connector for PMP &
Pt 100.
ECARTSOHF05B Ryton-body pH Combi Electrode without ATC & 5 m
cable with BNC connector. HF Resistant Glass.
ECHTPTTSO05B Ryton-body ORP Platinum Electrode with 5 m cable
with BNC & connector for PMP (No ATC).
ECHTAUTSO05B Ryton-body ORP Gold Electrode with 5 m cable with